
MENS JUNIOR DIVISION PWT
RESULTS

Mens Junior Division PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 250.9 250.0 10

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 235.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 248.2 225.0 6

4 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 255.0 210.0 4

5 Angel Cabral Goddard High School 260.0 210.0 0

6 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 248.5 185.0 2

7 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 254.0 180.0 1

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 255.0 170.0 0

9 Devan Caley Winfield High School 299.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 250.9 450.0 10

2 Angel Cabral Goddard High School 260.0 390.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 248.2 375.0 0

4 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 375.0 6

5 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 254.0 295.0 4

6 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 255.0 285.0 0

7 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 255.0 285.0 0

8 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 248.5 0 0

9 Devan Caley Winfield High School 299.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 235.0 10

2 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 250.9 220.0 8

3 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 255.0 215.0 6

4 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 248.2 190.0 4

5 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 248.5 185.0 2

6 Angel Cabral Goddard High School 260.0 180.0 0

7 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 255.0 175.0 1

8 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 254.0 135.0 0

9 Devan Caley Winfield High School 299.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 250.9 920.0 10

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 845.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 248.2 790.0 6

4 Angel Cabral Goddard High School 260.0 780.0 0

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 255.0 710.0 4

6 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 255.0 630.0 2

7 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 254.0 610.0 1

8 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 248.5 370.0 0

9 Devan Caley Winfield High School 299.0 0 0


